

BUREAU OF FIRE PREVENTION
106 West Sylvania Avenue
Neptune City, NJ 07753
(732) 776-7224

Fire Code Violations

Page 1 of 1
Registration No. 1335-6534800101
Date 10-6-2012
Inspector [Signature]
Print Name TUCKER

Premises: TFH
8560 Sylvania

- ☒ Maintenance
☐ Continuation Sheet
☐ Retrofit

Owner or agent: _____

☐ If box is checked, a New Jersey State Uniform Construction Code Permit is required.

Reinspection
Date
Inspector

Violations cited on the above premises are as follows:

No.	Location	Nature & Description	Code Reference N.J.A.C. 5:70- 3.1(a) / 3.2(a) / 4.	Abate By Time/Date	U/A	U/A	U/A
		NO VIOLATIONS					

☐ If box is checked, see additional page(s) for violations _____ to _____

NOTE: The numbering of violations is for identification purposes only and shall not be construed as bearing in any way on the seriousness of any violation.

KEY: "A" - Violation corrected.
"U" - Violation uncorrected.

N.J.A.C. 5:70-3.1(a), BOCA National Fire Prevention Code 1996, which has been adopted by reference.

N.J.A.C. 5:70-3.2(a), Modifications, additions and deletions to the BOCA National Fire Prevention Code made by the Department of Community Affairs.

N.J.A.C. 5:70-4, Subchapter 4 Retrofit Requirements

ಹ.ಹ.ಕೆ.ಎಸ್.ಎಸ್.ಎಸ್.

Violations

174
850547000

☒ Maintenance
☐ Continuation Sheet
☐ Retrofit

Page 1 of 1
Registration No. 1335-6534800101
Date 10-05-2012
Inspector A. J.
Print Name W. A. Martin

Violations cited on the above premises are as follows:

[illegible]

NOTE: Thenumbering of violations is for identification purposes only and shall not be construed as bearing in any way on the seriousness of any violation.

5:71-3.7(b)3.

KEY: "A" - Violation corrected.

"U" - Violation uncorrected.

N.J.A.C. 5:70-3.1(a), BOCA National Fire Prevention Code 1996, which has been adopted by reference.

N.J.A.C. 5:70-3.2(a), Modifications, additions and deletions to the BOCA National Fire Prevention Code made by the Department of Community Affairs.

N.J.A.C. 5:70-4, Subchapter 4 Retrofit Requirements

106 West Sylvania Avenue
Neptune City, NJ 07753
(732) 776-7224

Fire Code Violations

Registration No.

Inspector James W. [illegible]

Print Name David A. Williams

TH 4 IN C
05 00 24/10/17 MR2

☒ Maintenance
☐ Continuation Sheet
☐ Retrofit

Owner or agent:

☐ If box is checked, a New Jersey State Uniform Construction Code Permit is required.

Violations cited on the above premises are as follows:

[illegible][illegible]

☐ If box is checked, see additional page (s) for violations _____ to _____

NOTE: The numbering of violations is for identification purposes only and shall not be construed as bearing in any way on the seriousness of any violation.

KEY: "A" - Violation corrected.

1571 - Violation uncorrected.

N.J.A.C. 5:70-3.1(a), BOCA National Fire Prevention Code 1996, which has been adopted by reference.

N.J.A.C. 5:70-3.2(a), Modifications, additions and deletions to the BOCA National Fire Prevention Code made by the Department of Community Affairs.

N.J.A.C. 5:70-4, Subchapter 4 Retrofit Requirements

5:71-3.7(b)3.

106 West Sylvania Avenue
Neptune City, NJ 07753
(732) 776-7224

Fire Code Violations

Registration No. 135-63349-001-b1

Inspector W. H. H. H. H.

☐ Retrofit

☐ If box is checked, a New Jersey State Uniform Construction Code Permit is required.

174
85 Co. Sylvan Ave

Violations cited on the above premises are as follows:

[illegible]

"U" - Violation uncorrected.

☐ If box is checked, see additional page (s) for violations _____ to _____

NOTE: The numbering of violations is for identification purposes only and shall not be construed as bearing in any way on the seriousness of any violation.

5:71-3.7(b)3.

N.J.A.C. 5:70-3.1(a), BOCA National Fire Prevention Code 1996, which has been adopted by reference.
N.J.A.C. 5:70-3.2(a), Modifications, additions and deletions to the BOCA National Fire Prevention Code made by the Department of Community Affairs.

N.J.A.C. 5:70-4, Subchapter 4 Retrofit Requirements

Fire Code

106 West Sylvania Avenue
Columbus, OH 43201-1075

Neptune City, NJ 07753
(732) 776-7224

Violations

☒ Maintenance

☐ Retrofit

☐ If box is checked, a New Jersey State Uniform Construction Code Permit is required.

Violations cited on the above premises are as follows:

[illegible]

☐ If box is checked, see additional page (s) for violations _____ to _____

NOTE: The numbering of violations is for identification purposes only and shall not be construed as bearing in any way on the seriousness of any violation.

5:71-3.7(b)3.

Page 1 of 1
Registration No. 138-65349-08 1
Date 7-24-15
Inspector Scott A. Drake
Print Name _____

KEY: "YA" - Violation corrected.
"YU" - Violation uncorrected.

N.J.A.C. 5:70-3.1(a), BOCA National Fire Prevention Code 1996, which has been adopted by reference.
N.J.A.C. 5:70-3.2(a), Modifications, additions and deletions to the BOCA National Fire Prevention Code made by the Department of Community Affairs.

N.J.A.C. 5:70-4, Subchapter 4 Retrofit Requirements

FIRE CODE VIOLATIONS

Page 1 of 1

Registration No: NC35-Various

Owner/Agent: TFH

Premises: TFH

85 W. Sylvania Ave

Neptune City, NJ 07753

☒ Maintenance
☐ Retrofit
☐ Continuation
Sheet

Date: 7-12-2016

Print Name: Harry Turetzkin

Harry Turetzkin

Inspector's Signature

U/A4 [Signature]

U/A2 _____

U/A3 _____

☐ If box is checked, a New Jersey State Uniform
Construction Code Permit is required.

Inspector Name &
Reinspection Date>

Violations cited in the above premises are as follows:

No.	Location	Nature & Description of Violation & Action Required for Abatement	Code Reference N.J.A.C. 5:70- 3 / 4	Abate By Time/Date	U/A1	U/A2	U/A3
1	Front of building	Purchase and install 2 FDC security caps	Neptune City Borough code § 64-10	9-1-2016	9/21/16	A	
2	Front of building	FDC Sign required to be installed on building indicating location of connections	912.2.2	9-1-2016	9/21/16	A	
3	Front of Building	FDC pipe requires maintenance. Needs to be painted with red paint	912.6	9-1-2016	9/21/16	A	
	Note:	See information sheet attached					
		§ 64-10. RAPID ACCESS KEY BOXES AND SECURITY CONNECTION CAPS.					

☐ If box is checked, see additional page(s) for violations _____ to _____

NOTE: The numbering of violations is for identification purposes only and
shall not be construed as bearing in any way on the seriousness
of any violation.

Key: "A" Violation Corrected
"U" Violation Uncorrected

N.J.A.C. 5:70-3, 2006 International Fire Code New Jersey
Edition.

N.J.A.C. 5:70-4 New Jersey Fire Safety Code

ಹೆಚ್.ಕೆ.ಎಂ.ಎಸ್.ಎಸ್.ಎಸ್.ಎಸ್.ಎಸ್.

106 West Sylvania Avenue

(732) 776-7224

Violations

Date:

8-5-2016

Date:

☐ Maintenance

☐ Continuation Sheet

☐ Retrofit

TEST
85 10 SYLVANIA INC
negative city

Inspector

Print Name _____

Print Name _____

Reinspection

Date _____

☐ If box is checked, a New Jersey State Uniform Construction Code Permit is required.

Violations cited on the above premises are as follows:

[illegible]

☐ If box is checked, see additional page(s) for violations _____ to _____

NOTE: The numbering of violations is for identification purposes only and shall not be construed as bearing in any way on the seriousness of any violation.

KEY: "A" - Violation corrected.

"U" - Violation uncorrected.

N.J.A.C. 5:70-3.1(a), BOCA National Fire Prevention Code 1996, which has been adopted by reference.

N.J.A.C. 5:27-3.2(a), Modifications, additions and deletions to the BOCA National Fire Prevention Code made by the Department of Community Affairs.

5:71-3.7(b)3.

N.J.A.C. 5:70-4, Subchapter 4 Retrofit Requirements

BUREAU OF FIRE PREVENTION
106 West Sylvania Avenue
Neptune City, NJ 07753
(732) 776-7224

Fire Code Violations

Page 1 of 1

Registration No. 1325-50714-601-01

Date 12/15/17

Inspector W. B. B. B.

Print Name W. B. B. B.

Premises:

TFH
85 W. SYLVANIA AVE

- ☒ Maintenance
☐ Continuation Sheet
☐ Retrofit

Owner or agent:

☐ If box is checked, a New Jersey State Uniform Construction Code Permit is required.

Violations cited on the above premises are as follows:

No.	Location	Nature & Description	Code Reference N.J.A.C. 5:70- 3.1(a) / 3.2(a) / 4.	Abate By Time/Date	U/A	U/A	U/A
1	SPRINKLER SYSTEM	SPRINKLY SYSTEM NEEDS SERVICE	901.6.1	1/15/18 (18)			
2	FIRE PUMP	FIRE PUMP NEEDS SERVICE	901.6.1	1/15/18 (18)			
3	SPRINKLER SYSTEM	SPRINKLER HEADS MISSING FOR NEW BUILDING BOX IS FULL AND 2nd BOX + HEADS	NEPA 13,3-2.9	1/15/18 (18)			

KEY: "A" - Violation corrected.
"U" - Violation uncorrected.

☐ If box is checked, see additional page(s) for violations to

NOTE: The numbering of violations is for identification purposes only and shall not be construed as bearing in any way on the seriousness of any violation.

Reinspection
Date

Inspector

N.J.A.C. 5:70-4, Subchapter 4 Retrofit Requirements

5:71-3.7(b)3.

BUREAU OF FIRE PREVENTION
106 West Sylvania Avenue
Neptune City, NJ 07753
(732) 776-7224

Fire Code Violations

Page 1 of 1

Registration No. 1335-65349-001
Date 02-16-2018

Inspector Tracy
Print Name Tracy

Premises:

17th Avenue
South Sylvania

☒ Maintenance
☐ Continuation Sheet
☐ Retrofit

Owner or agent:

☐ If box is checked, a New Jersey State Uniform Construction Code Permit is required.

Violations cited on the above premises are as follows:

No.	Location	Nature & Description	Code Reference N.J.A.C. 5:70- 3.1(e) / 3.2(a) / 4.	Abate By Time/Date	U/A	U/A	U/A
1	Entire location	Sparking inspection equipment missing	901.6	2/16/18	A		

Reinspection
Date
Inspector

☐ If box is checked, see additional page(s) for violations to

NOTE: The numbering of violations is for identification purposes only and shall not be construed as bearing in any way on the seriousness of any violation.

KEY: "A" - Violation corrected.
"U" - Violation uncorrected.

N.J.A.C. 5:70-3.1(a), BOCA National Fire Prevention Code 1996, which has been adopted by reference.

N.J.A.C. 5:70-3.2(a), Modifications, additions and deletions to the BOCA National Fire Prevention Code made by the Department of Community Affairs.

N.J.A.C. 5:70-4, Subchapter 4 Retrofit Requirements

5:71-3.7(b)3.